
10/9/2021Sayreville HS
Marching Band:
1-A

Marching Band:
3-A

Marching Band: 2-A

Florence Twp
Memorial HS Wayne Hills HS Mahwah HS

Middletown
North HS (7) (G) Roselle Park HS

South Plainfield
HS Raritan HS

West Windsor
Plainsboro
South HS

John F.
Kennedy HS Carteret HS

Sayreville
HS

VA 21
COMP
ACH

16.140 
82.0 11

80.0 11

15.420 
81.0 11

75.0 11

16.610 
85.0 33

82.0 33

14.140 
72.0 88

70.0 88

15.680 
81.0 66

77.0 66

19.070 
96.0 11

95.0 11

16.210 
83.0 55

80.0 55

16.810 
86.0 22

83.0 22

15.480 
80.0 77

76.0 77

16.410 
84.0 44

81.0 44

17.010
87.0
84.0

GEVA 21
REP
PERF

15.550 
81 11

76 11

16.480 
85 11

81 11

15.880 
82 55

78 66

14.480 
75 88

71 88

15.080 
78 77

74 77

18.210 
93 11

90 11

16.410 
84 44

81 44

16.810 
86 22

83 22

16.140 
82 55

80 55

16.610 
85 33

82 33

15.680
81
77

MUSA 21
COMP
ACH

23.880 
82 11

78 11

25.380 
87 11

83 11

24.600 
85 66

80 66

24.000 
83 88

78 77

24.840 
84 77

82 55

26.880 
92 11

88 22

24.360 
86 55

78 77

26.460 
90 33

87 33

25.860 
88 44

85 44

27.120 
91 22

90 11

25.080
86
82

GEMA 21
REP
PERF

24.180 
83 11

79 11

24.600 
85 11

80 11

24.300 
84 66

79 77

22.740 
77 88

75 88

24.600 
82 77

82 55

27.480 
94 11

90 11

25.560 
87 44

84 44

26.160 
89 33

86 33

24.780 
85 55

81 66

26.760 
91 22

88 22

24.360
83
80

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

79.750
0.00

79.750
1
31.690 11

48.060 11

81.880
0.00

81.880
1
31.900 11

49.980 11

81.390
0.00

81.390
6
32.490 55

48.900 77

75.360
0.00

75.360
8
28.620 88

46.740 88

80.200
0.00

80.200
7
30.760 77

49.440 66

91.640
0.00

91.640
1
37.280 11

54.360 11

82.540
0.00

82.540
4
32.620 44

49.920 55

86.240
0.00

86.240
3
33.620 22

52.620 33

82.260
0.00

82.260
5
31.620 66

50.640 44

86.900
0.00

86.900
2
33.020 33

53.880 22

82.130
0.00

82.130
ExhibitionExhibition

32.690
49.440
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10/9/2021Sayreville HS
Marching Band: 3-F

Passaic County Technical Institute

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Silver
0.00

Silver
--



10/9/2021Sayreville HS
Marching Band: 4-O

Ramsey HS

V 21
COMP
ACH

16.800 
86 11

82 11

GEV 21
REP
PERF

16.800 
86 11

82 11

MUS 21
COMP
ACH

26.400 
89 11

87 11

GEM 21
REP
PERF

25.800 
87 11

85 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

85.800
0.00

85.800
1
33.600 11

52.200 11
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